Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2008-2014 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 4/8/14 - R1
Best value graphical datalogger in the market
User friendly, easy to set up and operate
Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder
Ordering Information:
RH520A ........................Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder w/universal adaptor
RH520A-NIST ..............RH520A with NIST Certificate
RH520A-220 ................Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder (220V)
RH520A-220-NIST ......Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder (220V)
RH520A-240 ................Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder (240V)
RH520A-240-NIST ......Humidity + Temperature Chart Recorder (240V)
RH522 ..........................Replaceable Humidity/Temperature Probe
Features:
• Simultaneous numerical and graphical display of
Humidity and Temperature readings, plus Time and Date